FAN

FRDERASION FASE 1 ALEVIN MIJAS
DE NATACION MIJAS, 19/12/2020
Prueba 24 Masc., 1500m Libre Alevin Masc.

19/12/2020 - 18:20

Lista de salida

Serieldel

2 VALLECILLO MARIN, Pablo

3 RAMIREZ MENDOZA, Angel

4 YANOVSKIY, Yury

5 PICHIKOV, Nikolai

6 RODRIGUEZ LOPARDO, Octavio

AN

07
07
07
07
07

C.N. Marbella

C.N. Marbella

C.D. Tiburon Blanco
C.D. Tiburon Blanco
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga

17:40.
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